
13.5" x 16.5" in size

Vertical (portrait) orientation

Scannable in any medium (pencil, paint,

marker, digital etc.)

Original artwork: no traced, trademarked or

copyrighted characters

Submitted with submission form

ARTWORK MUST BE: 
1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

WORDS MATTER
ART CONTEST RULES
DEADLINE FOR ENTRIES: DECEMBER 15, 2023 - 4PM

Theme for  in terpretat ion :  “Words  Mat te r ”  

P lease  Note :  Al l  a r t i s t s  submi t t i ng  work

mus t  a t tend  th reat  as sessment  i n fo rmat iona l

t ra in ing  fo r  p roper  under s tand ing

SCHOOL

LOGO

TIP SUBMISSION INFO:

INFO PROVIDED BY SCHOOL
WITH ART SUBMISSION FORM

https://forms.gle/GFeJ2sashtFQnRHf6

